49

Appropriations for General Govermment Services.

B.—28

CLASS IIL—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114

115
116
117

118
119
120

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 27—continued.
Waimate Junction—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Timaru Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Timaru—
3 Telegraphists, 1 at £220,1 at £130,1 at £110
Counter Clerk
8 Messengers at £40
Washdyke—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Temuka Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Temuka—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Cadet
Messenger
Orari—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Rangitata North—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Qeraldine—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Rakaia Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Rakaio—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Ashburton Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Ashburton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£35)
Cadet
Southbridge Junction—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Rolleston—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Burnham—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Springston—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Dunsandel—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Southbridge Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Southbridge—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Messenger v e
Addington—
Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)...
Christchurch Railway Station—
Receiving Clerk
Christchurch—
19 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at
£195, 1 at £170, 1 at £155, 4 ab £150,
1 at £145, 3 at £120, 3 at £115, 1 at
£110, 1 at £105, 1 at £100 ...
5 Cadets at £90
9 Counter Clerks, 1 at £100, 1 at £85
12 Messengers, 1 at £110, 11 at £40
Heathcote Valley—
Telegraphist (also Bailway Station Master)...

1877-18.

100

460
120
120

50

160
90
36
50
50

140

115

140
100

50
50
50
5)
1256

82
36

50
15

2,865
450
185
550

50

o o 00 o o o © o o oo

o O000

© © © © © o oo0o © o o000 o ©

o0 o0 o o o o oo O O o000 O 9

o O oo o o o o © o O

SO CO




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

