Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.		1877–78.				
		£ s.	d.	£	g.	d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.					
	VOTE No. 27—continued.		ļ			
89	Waimate Junction— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master) Timaru Railway Station—	100 0	0			
90	Receiving Clerk	5 0	0			
91	Timaru— 3 Telegraphists, 1 at £220, 1 at £130, 1 at £110	460 0	0			
92	Counter Clerk	$\begin{array}{ccc} 120 & 0 \\ 120 & 0 \end{array}$	0			
93	3 Messengers at £40	120 0	٩			
94	Washdyke— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	50 0	0			
95	Temuka Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	5 0	0			
	Temuka—	160 0	0			
96	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40) Cadet	90 0	ŏ			
97 98	Messenger	36 0	0			
•	Orari-	50 0	0			
99	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)					
100	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	50 0	0			
101	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Rakaia Railway Station—	140 0	0			
102	Receiving Clerk	5 0	0			
103	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) Ashburton Railway Station—	115 0	0			
104	Receiving Clerk	5 0	0			
105	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster)	140 0	0			
106	Cadet	100 0	0			
107	Southbridge Junction— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	50 0	o	•		
108	Rolleston— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	50 0	0			
109	Burnham— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	5 0 0	o			
110	Springston— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	5 0 0	o			
111	Dunsandel— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	125 0	o			
112	Southbridge Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	5 0	0			
	Southbridge-	82 0	0			
113 114	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45) Messenger	36 0	_	ı		
115	Addington— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master)	5 0 0	0			
110	Christchurch Railway Station-	15 0	0			
116	Christchurch-		J			
117	19 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at £195, 1 at £170, 1 at £155, 4 at £150,					
	1 at £145, 3 at £120, 3 at £115, 1 at £110, 1 at £105, 1 at £100	2,865	0			
110	5 Cadeta at £90 ··· ···	450 C	0			-
118 119	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £100, 1 at £85	185 (_	1		
120	12 Messengers, 1 at £110, 11 at £40	550) ('		
•	Heathcote Valley—	50 (0).		
1	Telegraphist (also nailway Station master)	, ,				